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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction -
Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Handmade Carpet
Vaillancourt Meubles Ltee Dresser
Decorative Vase
ToshibaLCD TV

Design Bodrul Khalique Dancers
Asian Decor

Collectible Records

2 Bowls 900 Silver
Record

Sterling Silver

Art

Billmack Dancing Kids
Cameras

Miniature Cooking Utensils.
Asian Decorative Piece
Electronics Lot
ToshibaDVD Player
Microphones

Cell phones GPS Misc Lot
Bathroom Home Decor
Asian Vases

Crystal Glass Items
Warming Dishes

Tools

Electronics Lot

Camping Lot

Art Deco Decor Stand
Brass Lamps

Gift Lot

Acrylic Art

Abstract Art

Sporting Lot

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Jan 6 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Office Waiting Area Chairs
Imaginarium Kids Table
Pair Of Chairs

Dog Cage

Electric Fire Place
Health And Medical
Crystal Lot

Olive Crystal Decanter
New Lady's Boots

Retail Calculators
Rosenthal Plates

Rifle Scope

Sports Memorabilia
Prints Of Famous People
Sport Cards

Silver-plate

Decorative

Specialty Guitar Magazines
Steel System

Decorative Stand

The Beatles Lot
Silverplated Cutlery
Vintage Suitcases
Silverplated

Bar Ware

Reproduction Metal Posters
Kitchen Utensils

Crystal Stemware
Vintage Skis

Glass Vases

4 Lamps

Books



Lot

0065
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

2 Lamps

Vintage Record Players
2 Vacuums

Sports Lot

Rackets

Framed Needle Work
Fur Coat

Eaton's Of Canada Fur
Fur Coat

Decorative Art

2 Patio Yard Chairs
Picture Frames
Kitchen Appliances
Decor

Mike Greenwell Memorabilia
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